Quartet Semi-Finals RMD Fall 2025 Quartet Pattern B

QUARTET SEMIS Friday 9/26 4:30 PM 8:43 PM
Warmui Time: 25 Backstaie Time: 8

Presenter - 4:22 PM 4:30 PM 5 4:35 PM
MT Sagefire 4:02 PM Quartet 1 4:27 PM 4:35 PM 8 4:43 PM
1 Naturally Aged 4:10 PM Quartet 2 4:35 PM 4:43 PM 9 4:52 PM
2 Fourgotten Sidequests 4:19 PM Quartet 3 4:44 PM 4:52 PM 8 5:00 PM
3 Counterpoint 4:27 PM Quartet 1 4:52 PM 5:00 PM 9 5:09 PM
4 Delta Quadrant 4:36 PM Quartet 2 5:01 PM 5:09 PM 8 5:17 PM
5 Limited Edition 4:44 PM Quartet 3 5:09 PM 5:17 PM 9 5:26 PM
6 The Finer Things 4:53 PM Quartet 1 5:18 PM 5:26 PM 8 5:34 PM
7 Old Man Charm 5:01 PM Quartet 2 5:26 PM 5:34 PM 9 5:43 PM

Stretch Break
8 Spark Notes 5:10 PM Quartet 3 5:35 PM 5:43 PM 8 5:51 PM
9 Sound Check 5:18 PM Quartet 1 5:43 PM 5:51 PM 9 6:00 PM
10 Out of Range 5:27 PM Quartet 2 5:52 PM 6:00 PM 8 6:08 PM
11 Clover 5:35 PM Quartet 3 6:00 PM 6:08 PM 9 6:17 PM
12 Undecided 5:44 PM Quartet 1 6:09 PM 6:17 PM 8 6:25 PM
13 Gridlock 5:52 PM Quartet 2 6:17 PM 6:25 PM 9 6:34 PM
Intermission 10 6:44 PM
14 3 Young Guys 6:11 PM Quartet 3 6:36 PM 6:44 PM 8 6:52 PM
15 Luminescence 6:19 PM Quartet 1 6:44 PM 6:52 PM 9 7:01 PM
16 Away From Keyboard 6:28 PM Quartet 2 6:53 PM 7:01 PM 8 7:09 PM
17 Clover 6:36 PM Quartet 3 7:01 PM 7:09 PM 9 7:18 PM
18 Landlocked 6:45 PM Quartet 1 7:10 PM 7:18 PM 8 7:26 PM
19 Armonia 6:53 PM Quartet 2 7:18 PM 7:26 PM 9 7:35 PM
20 Golden Ratio 7:02 PM Quartet 3 7:27 PM 7:35 PM 8 7:43 PM

Stretch Break
21 Gazoo 7:10 PM Quartet 1 7:35 PM 7:43 PM 9 7:52 PM
22 Mood Swing 7:19 PM Quartet 2 7:44 PM 7:52 PM 8 8:00 PM
23 Five Minutes More 7:27 PM Quartet 3 7:52 PM 8:00 PM 9 8:09 PM
24 Mix & Mingle 7:36 PM Quartet 1 8:01 PM 8:09 PM 8 8:17 PM
25 Incident Management 7:44 PM Quartet 2 8:09 PM 8:17 PM 9 8:26 PM
26 Rewind 7:53 PM Quartet 3 8:18 PM 8:26 PM 8 8:34 PM
27 Verse 8:01 PM Quartet 1 8:26 PM 8:34 PM 9 8:43 PM
Sunday Night Social 8:10 PM Quartet 2 8:35 PM 8:43 PM 8 8:51 PM
Hall of Fame 8:51 PM 4 8:55 PM
ADM Announcements 8:55 PM 5 9:00 PM

Quartet 1 Room 201 Quartet 3 Room 203
Quartet 2 Room 202
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